FREE CASH

FOR COLLEGE

DATE TIME LOCATION
Get help from financial aid Wed,, October 5 3-7p.m.  Pioneer Valley High School, Library
experts with the FAFSA, Dream Thurs., October 6 3-7pm.  Lompoc High School, Computer Lab, Room P1-B
Act, and Cal Grant forms at the Mon., October 10 2-6p.m.  AllanHancock College, Room A-103
CASH FOR COLLEGE 2016 Wed., October 12 6-8p.m. DeltaHigh School, Room 204
workshops. Thurs., October 13 4-7pm. CuestaCollege, SLO Campus, Bldg. 3400
Wed., October 19 4-8p.m. Templeton High School, Room B-1
Thurs., October 20 3-8p.m.  PasoRobles High School, Computer Lab/Library
No registration required. Work- Tues., October 25 3-7pm.  SantaMaria High School, Library
shops are open to any high Thurs,, October 27 4-7pm.  SantaYnez Valley High School, Library
school senior from any Central Tues., November 8 3-8p.m.  Atascadero High School, Library
Coast high school! Wed., November 9 4-8pm.  Arroyo Grande High School, Rooms 958/959
Thurs., November 10 3-8 p.m.  Righetti High School, Plato Labs, Rooms 621/622
Tues., November 15  3-7p.m.  Santa Maria High School, Library
MIDDLE CLASS FAMILIES: Wed., November 16  4-8pm.  Nipomo High School, Library
The Middle Class Scholarship is Tues., December 6 3-8pm.  PasoRobles High School, Computer Lab/Library
now available for families with Wed.,, December 7 3-7pm.  SantaMaria High School, Library
incomes up to $150,000. To be Wed,, January 18 3-7pm.  SantaMaria High School, Library
eligible, students must com- Wed.,, February 1 4-7pm.  CuestaCollege, SLO Campus Bldg. 3400
plete a FAFSA by the March 2, Wed., February 8 3:30 - 7 p.m. Caburillo High School, Room B-8
2017 deadline and enroll at a Wed., February 15 3-7pm.  SantaMaria High School, Library
UC or CSU campus. Thur, February 16 5-8p.m.  MaryBuren Elementary, Computer Lab
Wed., March 1 3-7pm.  SantaMaria High School, Library
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To complete their FAFSA or Dream Act, students will need to bring:

- Student’s and parent’s Social
Security number

- Records of untaxed income such
as welfare benefits, Social Security
benefits, or child support payments

- Student’s and parent’s W-2 forms
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- 2015 bank statements
- Business records

- Permanent resident or DACA card,

ANNUALLY

If you can't attend this event,
complete forms yourself at
www.fafsa.gov

For more information,
contact Diana Perez with

if you are not a U.S. citizen

- List of colleges you are
interested in attendina

Central Coast Cal-SOAP

at 805.922.6966 ext. 3710 or
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